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Tc 5 - FOLGUERINAS

Piloto
Jesus Ferreiro

Copiloto
Javier Anido

J.A. Lopez Fombona Agustin Ramos

Alex Sabater

Xavi Lozano

Pablo Lépez Albuerne Victor Menéndez

Manuel Bobes
Carlos Aldecoa
David Castro

Jose A. Gonzélez
Leticia garcia
Carlos Balaguer

Vehiculo
Ford Escort MK |
Ford Escort MK I
Ford Escort MK 11
Ford Escort MK I
Ford Escort MK |
Ford Escort MK I
Ford Escort MK |
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Tiempo
0:06:23,2
0:06:35,0
0:06:29,5
0:06:47,3
0:06:41,9
0:06:55,3
0:07:27,9



